7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
Web: www.icselect.com
ICS
ELECTRONICSICS
division of Systems West Inc.

Vertical Connector/Switch  Assembly
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
Horizontal GPIB Connector-Switch Assembly with the flat ribbon connector 113640-L
Vertical GPIB Connector-Switch Assembly with the flat ribbon connector 113642-L
Rear Panel Cutouts
Figure 1     Horizontal Connector/Switch Board Assembly
3.00
0.50 0.82
1.65
L
1.578
1.842
0.350
0.700
1.775
0.420
0.635
Notes:  1.  All dimensions are in inches
2.  D cutout radius is 0.2 inches
3.  Holes are 0.180 dia., 2 plcs
4.  Allow 0.25 inches for cable bend radius
0.920
Figure 2     Vertical Board Assembly
Figure 4     Vertical Connector/Switch Board Cutouts
Figure 5     Silk Screen Detail
0.420
1.578
1.842
1.200
0.635
1.750
0.920 0.350
Figure 3     Horizontal Connector/Switch Board Cutouts1.35
3.50 0.82
0.50
L
Assembly Drawings
5 4 3 2 1 T L S
8 Chars
on 0.1 inch
centers
BUS ADDRESS
0.06
NOTES:   Center legends over opening
                All letters are Helvetica Medium, 0.1 high
Specifications subject to change without notice
Note: Cable length L can be 10 to 90 cm.  Standard stocked lengths are: 30, 45, 60 and 90 cm.
Dark line denotes BRN1 wire
Dark line denotes BRN1 wire
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
Horizontal GPIB Connector-Switch Assembly with two flat ribbon connectors 113646-L1-L2
Vertical GPIB Connector-Switch Assembly with two flat ribbon connectors 113647-L1-L2
SPECIFICATIONS
Dual Connector Versions
The Connector/Switch Assemblies are also
available with two connectors on the flat rib-